

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	
Est on A/c Bill				
Abstract of cost.				
(23.) clearing & grubbing road				
do			R/S	
0.62 Hec wide T.R.B. Page 1				
@ 56453.32/Hec				35,001.00
(25.) P.V. G.B. Co-I with coarse sand				
by P.V. will graded material as per				
T.S. clause 401			do	R/S
304.16 m ³ wide T.R.B. Page 3.				
@ 3208.94/m ³				976,031.00

(26) P.V. w.B. Co-II with stone				
as per T.S. clause 405			do	R/S
167.62 m ³ wide T.R.B. Page 4.				
@ 4354.44/m ³				729,894.00
(27.) P.V. w.B. Co-III (with stone				
screening Type B 11.2 mm) as per T.S.				
clause 405			do	R/S
309.69 m ³ wide T.R.B. Page 5.				
@ 4567.30/m ³				1414447.00
(28) P.V. & abutting Primer coat with				
bitumen emulsion BS. 20. 85 kg/m ² w/h				
T.S. clause 502			do	R/S
4129.25 m ² wide T.R.B. Page 5				
@ 48.18/m ²				198947.00

Continuation

A 3354317.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Invoice No					
IP/BR/TI/20-21/190 d/28-19-20					
(i) Emulsion SS1					3.600 RT
(ii) Emulsion RS1					3.400 RT
M. S. S. S. S.					
02-12-20					
J. R. K. K. K. K. K.					
190.00, AK. Bill					
Bill value - 6093120.00					

Bill value - 6093120.00

Memo of payment

I. Tax 2%	→	609312
S. G. S. T 2%	→	609312
C. G. S. T 2%	→	609312
S. D. 5%	→	304656
Payable	→	2173612
S. fee 10%	→	534212
L. cess 2%	→	609312
		total - 819162
By cheque	→	5273958
		total - 6093120.00

passed for RS - 6093120.00 (sixty thousand two hundred ninety five thousand eight hundred and twenty)

Continuation
No. 16/12/20
EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
R.W.D. WORKS DIV. SASARAM
16/12/20